
 I have adequate insurance coverage and absolve the New Richmond Golf Club and all instructors of any 
liability. 

 I have read and thoroughly understand the Code of Ethics, and I will abide by all expectations outlined 
therein at all times I am on New Richmond Golf Club property. 

 
_______________________________  ________________________________  ________ 

Student Signature     Parent/Guardian Signature   Date 
 

Please check your program option: 
Checks can be made out to NR Golf Club 

 

Tiger Level 10 Golf Academy – $230.00_______   
 

Tiger Level 10 Golf Academy + Links Tiger Pass – $280.00_______ 

2025 TIGER LEVEL 10 GOLF ACADEMY SCHEDULE 
*Meet at the Driving Range for all Lesson Days. 

*Make sure to play, use practice cards, and chart your progress between lessons. 
  
Wednesday, June 11  Orientation and Lesson Day - S1 8:00 – 9:30     S2 10:00-11:30 
   
Wednesday, June 18  Lesson Day - S1 8:00 – 9:30     S2 10:00-11:30 
 
Wednesday, June 25  Play Day 8:00 - 10:30 (Links Course) 
 
Wednesday, July 2  Day off Happy 4th of July! 
 
Wednesday, July 9  Lesson Day - S1 8:00 – 9:30     S2 10:00-11:30 
 
Wednesday, July 16  Play Day 8:00 – 10:30 (Main Course) 
 
Wednesday, July 23  Lesson Day - S1 8:00 – 9:30     S2 10:00-11:30 
 
Wednesday, July 30  Play Day 8:00 – 10:30 (Main Course)          
 
Monday, August 4  Championship Round 1 Tee Times 8:00 – 10:30 (Links Course) 
 
Wednesday, August 6      Championship Round 2 Tee Times 8:00 – 10:30 (Main Course) 

 


